2006 East Suburban Catholic Conference
Women's Track meet- May 3 at Providence
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TEAM STANDINGS
1 Marian Catholic

Marist

Benet

Carmel

Fenwick
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PL Name

Pole vault
1 Melissa Gergel
2 Emily Frazer
3 Jennifer Nowak
4 Maria Scheet
4 Sarah Sullivan
6 Jackie Schmidt

Triple jump
1 Kathleen Boyce
2 Megan Dennis
3 Laura Menacho
4 Gabriella Cozzi
5 Michelle Francis
6 Teresa Banks

Shot put
1 Claire Bitto
2 Lauren Kaiser
3 Bridget Bentley
4 Andrea Bernardi
5 Tamara Hill
6 Amanda Phillips

High jump
1 Emily Hagen
2 Jasmine Benson
3 Jacque Madden
4 Megan Dennis
5 Raquel Falk
6 Laura Menacho

Discus
1 Claire Bitto
2 Lauren Kaiser
3 Andrea Bernardi
4 Meghan Trejo
5 Kirstin Diehl
6 Tamara Hill

Long jump
1 Megan Fowler
2 Jenn Borowczak
3 Courtney O'Brien
4 Laura Menacho
5 Gabriella Cozzi
6 Nicole Flasch

(Score)
154
138.0
110
74.0
67.0

School

MC
BA
MA
BA
FW
MA

BA
MC
BA
FW
PC
MC

CA
JC
MA
MA
MC
MC

NZ
MC
FW
MA
FW
BA

CA
JC
MA
Nz
PC
MA

CA
MC
BA
BA
FW
SV

Time/Dist.

12-0
9-0
8-0
7-6
7-6
7-0

35-2.5
35-0.75
32-10
31-7.25
31-2.75
29-5

35-11
32-1
30-11
30-5
30-4
30-0

5-5
5-0
5-0
5-0

4-10

1111
96-8
94-6
86-9
84-7
82-5

15-4.75
15-4
15-15
14-10
14-8
14-5

Providence
Nazareth
Joliet Catholic
St Viator
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PL Name
3,200-meter run
1 Lauren Haberkorn

2 Amanda Kompanowski

3 Kristen Sellers
4 Carly Rieger
5 Danielle Smith
6 Sarah Stolz

100 dash
1 Eileen Moran
2 Tatierra Bivens
3 Jenn Borowczak
4 Andrea Dolan
5 Morgan Taylor
6 Angie Lee

100 hurdles
1 Melissa Gergel
2 Jasmine Benson
3 Erin Clausen
4 Lindsay Hagner
5 Anne Dudek
6 Stacey Weizorick

400 dash
1 Eileen Moran
2 Ellen Stewart
3 Madeline Lloyd
4 Kerry DeVitt
5 Lauren Shannon
6 Abbey Keane

800 run
1 Abby Higgins
2 Sarah Clark

3 Ashley Heilingoetter
4 Maggie McEldowney

5 Rachel Luehrs
6 Michelle Nothhelfer

300 hurdles
1 Melissa Gergel
2 Megan Dennis
3 Christa Phillips
4 Lindsay Hagner
5 Annie Scully
6 Jackie Schmitt

63.0
60.0
57.0
13.0

School

MA
SV
BA
CA
MC
CA

PC
MA
MC
CA
MC
BA

MC
MC
Jc
JC
FW
BA

PC
NZ
FW
CA
FW
PC

BA
BA
CA
MA
MC
MA

MC
MC
PC
JC
Jc
MA

Time/Dist.

10:57.13
11:32.94
11:38.96
12:13.64
12:22.27
12:33.08

12.97
13.26
13.42
13.57
13.72
13.75

15.42
15.56
17.95
18.07
18.70
18.71

59.53
59.68
1:00.15
1:01.24
1:01.72
1:02.82

2:17.65
2:20.03
2:20.75
2:33.50
2:33.53
2:40.01

49.04
49.73
50.32
50.37
50.65
52.33



PL Name School Time/Dist. PL Name School Time/Dist.

1,600 run 200 dash
1 Lauren Haberkorn MA 5:11.36 1 Tika Sewell MA 27.07
2 Colleen Donovan CA 5:17.47 2 Bridget Crehan PC 27.46
3 Abby Higgins BA 5:24.84 3 Tatierra Bivens MA 27.63
4 Amanda Kompanowski SV 5:28.98 4 Jenn Borowczak MC 27.67
5 Sarah Clark BA 5:29.33 5 Angie Lee BA 27.84
6 Maggie Mulchrone MA 5:31.24 6 Ashley Christie PC 28.37
3,200 relay Athletes
1 Carmel 9:53.63 Carly Rieger, Heather Ryan
Colleen Donovan, Kerry Devitt
2 Marist 9:57.81
3 Marian Catholic 10:20.30
4 Benet 10:34.71
5 Fenwick 11:46.21
6 Nazareth 11:52.13
800 medley relay Athletes
1 Nazareth 1:54.75 Marinna Dural, Vanessa Lee,
Megan Novak, Ellen Stewart
2 Fenwick 1:57.64
3 Marist 1:58.91
4 Marian Catholic 1:59.55
5 Benet 1:59.99
6 Providence 2:00.93
400 relay Athletes
1 Providence 51.52  Christa Phillips, Eileen Moran,
Bridget Crehan, Ashley Christie
2 Marist 52.45
3 Nazareth 52.68
4 Marian Catholic 52.80
5 Joliet Catholic 53.13
6 Carmel 53.17
800 relay Athletes
1 Marist 1:49.09 Lauren Badke, Tatierra Bivens
Genae Davis, Tika Sewell
2 Marian Catholic 1:49.45
3 Providence 1:52.71
4 Carmel 1:52.86
5 Nazareth 1:52.97
6 Benet 1:53.12
1,600 relay Athletes
1 Fenwick 4:09.77 Madeline Lloyd, Katie Mullen
Erin Power, Lauren Shannon
2 Nazareth 4:13.32
3 Providence 4:16.22
4 Marist 4:17.07
5 Benet 4:18.83

6 Carmel 4:21.69



